GT VERSATILE W-600 SERIES
GT VERSATILE W-600 SERIES
Features
19” Device Compatbility
Technical Details
Appearance
Finish Surface : Powder Coating
Color : RAL7035 or RAL7035
Material
1.2mm Steel
GT VERSATILE W-600 SERIES
Standart Aluminum
Framed
Glass Door
Double Flat Doors Perforated Flat Doors Standart Rear Door
Single Flat Door Single Perforated
Door
GT VERSATILE W-600 SERIES
W D
H
Front View Side View
Rear View
Top View
Bottom View
Front Isometric
View
Rear Isometric
View
GT VERSATILE W-600 SERIES
Product Code Size (U) Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
MR.GTV12U66.XX 12U 600mm 600mm 684mm
MR.GTV16U66.XX 16U 600mm 600mm 862mm
MR.GTV20U66.XX 20U 600mm 600mm 1040mm
MR.GTV22U66.XX 22U 600mm 600mm 1129mm
MR.GTV26U66.XX 26U 600mm 600mm 1306mm
MR.GTV32U66.XX 32U 600mm 600mm 1573mm
MR.GTV36U66.XX 36U 600mm 600mm 1751mm
MR.GTV40U66.XX 40U 600mm 600mm 1929mm
MR.GTV42U66.XX 42U 600mm 600mm 2018mm
MR.GTV46U66.XX 46U 600mm 600mm 2195mm
Product Code Size (U) Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
MR.GTV12U68.XX 12U 600mm 800mm 684mm
MR.GTV16U68.XX 16U 600mm 800mm 862mm
MR.GTV20U68.XX 20U 600mm 800mm 1040mm
MR.GTV22U68.XX 22U 600mm 800mm 1129mm
MR.GTV26U68.XX 26U 600mm 800mm 1306mm
MR.GTV32U68.XX 32U 600mm 800mm 1573mm
MR.GTV36U68.XX 36U 600mm 800mm 1751mm
MR.GTV40U68.XX 40U 600mm 800mm 1929mm
MR.GTV42U68.XX 42U 600mm 800mm 2018mm
MR.GTV46U68.XX 46U 600mm 800mm 2195mm
Product Code Size (U) Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
MR.GTV12U610.XX 12U 600mm 1000mm 684mm
MR.GTV16U610.XX 16U 600mm 1000mm 862mm
MR.GTV20U610.XX 20U 600mm 1000mm 1040mm
MR.GTV22U610.XX 22U 600mm 1000mm 1129mm
MR.GTV26U610.XX 26U 600mm 1000mm 1306mm
MR.GTV32U610.XX 32U 600mm 1000mm 1573mm
MR.GTV36U610.XX 36U 600mm 1000mm 1751mm
MR.GTV40U610.XX 40U 600mm 1000mm 1929mm
MR.GTV42U610.XX 42U 600mm 1000mm 2018mm
MR.GTV46U610.XX 46U 600mm 1000mm 2195mm
W D
H
Front View Side View
Rear View
Top View
Bottom View
Front Isometric
View
Rear Isometric
View
W D
H
Front View Side View
Rear View
Top View
Bottom View
Front Isometric
View
Rear Isometric
View
GTV W-600 D-600
GTV W-600 D-800
GTV W-600 D-1000
GT VERSATILE W-600 SERIES
19" Device
Mounting Rail
Brushed
Cable Hole
Side Panel
Sliding Lock
Front Door
Locking Mechanism
D
Pagoda Hat
Aluminum Framed
Glass Door
Sliding Cable Hole
Side Panel
(Bottom)
Side Panel
(Upper)
Horizontal Support Bar
Single Rear Door
Pinion Feet